
INTERNATIONAL HYDROGRAPHIC ORGANIZATION
CAPACITY BUILDING SUB-COMMITTEE

MANAGEMENT PLAN 2024

CBSC21

RHC Project Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Phase Priority Resources Sum Observation
IHO/ROK ROK Category A Programme 50 2 0 0 ROK earmarked
IHO/ROK ROK Category B Hydrographic Surveying Program 50 2 0 0 ROK earmarked
IHO/ROK Training for Trainers - Basic Hydrography 50 2 0 0 ROK earmarked

Japan GEOMAC (Geospatial Marine Analysis and Cartography) 50 3 0 Nippon earmarked
EAtHC Seminar “20 Years of Capacity Building Actions in EAtHC Assessment and Prospect” 3 10 5 5 8 5 5 0 0 41 0 25,000 25,000 127,962.79
EAtHC Technical visit to Guinea 5 10 1 5 10 3 5 0 0 39 0 6,000 31,000
SWPHC  Workshop on Disaster Response(SWPHC2023-01) 5 10 5 2 6 5 5 0 0 38 1 0 31,000
EAtHC Technical Visit to DRC 5 10 1 5 10 1 5 0 0 37 0 10,000 41,000
NIOHC Seminar on Raising Awareness of Hydrography 5 10 5 2 8 5 4 -3 0 36 0 17,250 58,250
MACHC Seminar on Raising Awareness of Hydrography 5 10 5 2 6 5 5 -3 0 35 0 33,000 91,250

NIOHC/RSAHC  MSI (training onestablishment of MSI structure and basic MSI procedure) 5 10 5 2 7 3 5 -2 0 35 1 22,120 113,370
SAIHC  Raising HydrographicAwareness (for SAIHC Associate and Non-Members) 5 10 5 1 8 5 4 -3 0 35 0 0 113,370
SAIHC Technical Visit to Uganda 5 10 1 2 10 3 4 0 0 35 0 4,000 117,370

MACHC High Level Technical Visit to Colombia 5 10 1 1 7 3 5 0 3 35 0 5,000 122,370
SWAtHC  Seminar on RaisingAwareness of Hydrography 3 10 3 3 6 5 5 -3 3 35 0 4,520 126,890

EAHC Seminar on MSI Interpretation and Enhancements 5 10 5 0 6 5 5 -2 0 34 1 22,500 149,390
MBSHC Workshop on Disaster Response 3 10 5 0 7 3 5 0 0 33 1 17,700 167,090
SAIHC MBES Processing course (5 days) 3 5 5 4 7 0 4 0 0 28 2 21,172 188,262

NIOHC/RSAHC MSDI and Database Management 3 5 5 2 7 1 4 0 0 27 2 45,980 234,242
SAIHC MSDI and Database Management 3 5 5 2 7 0 4 0 0 26 2 45,980 280,222

MBSHC Workshop on ENC Quality Assessment 3 1 5 0 7 5 5 0 0 26 3 18,300 298,522
SWAtHC MBES Data Processing Course 3 5 3 2 6 3 5 -1 0 26 2 16,100 314,622

EAHC Seminar on S-57 to S-101 ENC Transition 5 1 5 0 6 3 5 0 0 25 3 22,500 337,122
possibly funded by 

Indonesia TBC
SEPRHC S-101 Workshop – Electronic Navigational Chart/S-102 Workshop Bathymetric Surfaces 3 1 3 1 7 5 5 0 0 25 3 31,760 368,882
MACHC MSDI and Database Management 3 10 5 0 6 0 4 -3 0 25 2 45,980 414,862
SAIHC S-100 Production Course (S-57 to S-101 Conversion) 3 1 5 2 7 1 4 0 0 23 3 28,800 443,662

SWAtHC  MSDI and DataAssessment Workshop 3 5 3 1 6 0 5 0 0 23 2 16,500 460,162
NIOHC/RSAHC  S-101 Production Course (S-57 toS-101 Conversion) 3 1 5 2 6 0 4 0 0 21 3 20,972 481,134

MACHC MBES Processing course (5 days) 3 5 5 0 6 0 4 -3 0 20 2 40,800 521,934
SWAtHC  Basic ENC production (S-100)Course 3 1 3 0 6 1 5 0 0 19 3 37,026 558,960
MACHC S-100 Production Course (S-57 to S-101 Conversion) 3 1 5 0 6 1 4 -3 0 17 3 26,950 585,910

RHC Project Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Phase Priority Resources Sum
Procedure 4 maximum score 5 10 5 5 10 5 5 0 5 50

In-kind 0 104,770 €
Nippon GEBCO Training Project 1 62,320 €

2 232,512 €
3 186,308 €

585,910
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